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Federacidn Madrilisna de Natacidn

X CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA ALEVIN
Madrid, 13 - 16/7/2023

Prueba 15 Masc., 100m Mariposa Alevin Masculino
14/07/2023 - 11:48 Lista de salida Prelim
MMN 14 56.95 LOZANO MATEOS ALBERTO MADRID 21/12/2012
MMN 13 59.37 ALBERTO MADRID PRADO Ciudad Real 02/07/2023
RC 58.13 MACHUCA PEREZ-HUIGERAS AITOR BARCELONA 20/07/2017
AN
Serie1de 5
1 RODRIGUEZ DA SILVA Bruno 10 C.N. Ponteareas 1:19.92 50m
2 MAYORCA PIERREND Joaquin 10 C.N. San Vicente 1:15.68 50m
3 STEFAN DRAGAN Andrei lulian 10 Club Natacion Colombino 1:14.84 50m
4 MORENO PEREA Angel 10  Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 1:14.40 50m
5 BRISSON DELGADO David 10  C.N. Metropole 1:14.60 50m
6 BIDAURRE FERNANDEZ Nabar 10 C.D. Amaya 1:14.35 25m
7 BLEDIS Gustas 10 C.N. Almeria 1:14.75 25m
Serie 2de 5
0 MALDONADO ALCANTARA Samuel 10 R.C. Mediterraneo 1:11.57 50m
1 DE VILLEGAS TONIOLLI Matias 10 C.N. Jaen 1:11.18 50m
2 LOPEZ LENDINEZ Pedro Jin 10 C.N. Jaen 99 1:10.41 50m
3 GOMEZ BORRERO Pau 10  C.N. L Hospitalet 1:08.28 25m
4 PEREZ OTA Umi Cristian 10 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 1:06.27 25m
5 PEINADO MARZO Joel 10 C.N. Molins De Rei 1:09.15 50m
6 PALOMO TIMON Daniel 10 C.N. Mijas 1:10.11 50m
7 SUAREZ MARTINEZ Pedro 10 Casino de La Coruia 1:10.55 50m
8 RODRIGUEZ GRANEDA Javier 10 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:11.27 50m
9 GIL MARTINEZ Vicent 10 C.N. Betera 1:11.47 25m
Serie 3de 5
0 ESPINOSA CARRASCO Guillermo 10 C.N. San Fernando 1:06.35 50m
1 CASADO FERNANDEZ Carlos 09 C.N. Alcala 1:05.26 50m
2 VADILLO MARCOS Sim6n 09 Club Nataci6é Ondara 1:04.44 50m
3 AVILES LOPEZ Sergio 09  C.N. Mare Nostrum 1:03.45 50m
4 ROLDAN CABEZA Fernando 09 C.N. Alcala 1:01.81 50m
5 RODRIGUEZ CABELLOS Alejandro 09 C.N. Palma de Mallorca 1:02.05 25m
6 GALZACORTA DOMINGUEZ Enai 09 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 1:02.61 25m
7 BUGLER ACIN Thomas Lorenzo 09  C.N. Sabifianigo 1:04.97 50m
8 CRUZ ALCANTARA Gael 09 C.N.L Hospitalet 1:04.72 25m
9 PRIETO HERNANDEZ Ismael 10  C.N. Colegio Mirasur 1:07.01 50m
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X CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA ALEVIN
Madrid, 13 - 16/7/2023

Federacidn Madrilisna de Natacidn

Prueba 15, Masc., 100m Mariposa, Prelim

Serie 4de 5

0 VILLANUEVA NAVARRO Aaron
1 STECKENBAUER Marco Miguel
2 PERALES SILVA Francisco

3 SICILIA BLANCO Martin

4 ROJAS CORPAS Sergio

RUIZ MORALES Rodrigo
OTEIZA FERNANDEZ Oskar
VILLAR FUSET Marc

RUBIO FERNANDEZ Eloy
ZAVGORODNIY Nestor
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Serie 5de 5

0 ALCAZAR RIVAS Pepe

1 LOWE LEA Oscar

2 SUAREZ ALLER Yago

3 LOPEZ JODAR Victor

4 MADRID PRADO Alberto

GOMARIZ LINERO Rodrigo
CORDOBA MARTOS Cristian
CARRERO SERRANO Marcos Daniel
PARRA CALVO Alex

RASHID DIAZ Ayan
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C.N. Albacete

C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce
C.N. Los Cristianos
R.C.Nautico De Motril

Navial

Real Canoe N.C.

C.N. Mijas

C.N. Barcelona

C.D.N. Torrejon

Club Natacién Alfa Torrevieja

Circulo Mercantil

C.N. Axarquia

R.G.C. Covadonga

C.N. Aguilas

C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Real
C.N. Tenis Elche

C.N. Sabadell

C.D. Herbania

C.N. Vilafranca

C.N. L" Hospitalet

1:04.95
1:05.22
1:04.27
1:02.29
1:00.69
1:02.89
1:03.61
1:04.92
1:04.25
1:06.96

25m
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25m
25m
50m
50m
50m
25m
50m

1:06.04
1:03.92
1:02.64
1:02.21
1:01.72
1:02.72
1:03.46
1:04.65
1:05.33
1:06.96
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